

April 10, 2019

Notice of UNM-Gallup Local Advisory Board Work Session

The University of New Mexico-Gallup Local Advisory Board will have a work session on April 16, 2019 from 10:00 AM to 11:30 PM in the Executive Conference Room Gurley Hall 1216.

No votes or other official actions will be taken by the Local Advisory Board during the time spent in Santa Fe. The Local Advisory Board will be lobbying for UNM Gallup and there will be No Political Activity involved. Notice is hereby given in accordance with the Open Meetings Act.